Ashokkumar Narayandas Patel 
Date of Demand Notice and Possession 
Demand Notice Date - 25/09/2015, Symbolic Possession Notice Date - 10/12/2015                                             
Physical Possession Date – 01/08/2025   
Amount (Rs) Due for Loan Recovery 
Rs. 8,44,53,613/- (Rupees  Eight Crore Forty Four Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirteen only) 
+ further Interest thereon from Dt. 01/09/2015 + charges etc. 

Description of properties:- 
All That Piece And Parcel Of The Properties bearing Block No. 292 in T.P. Scheme No. 58, 

(Bamroli) F.P.No. 135-B, Sub Plot No. 1 in area 7814.39 sq.mts.